
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

73 

8 

87 

24 

274 

43 

144 

50 

71 

31 

75 

70 

3 

4 

77 

9 

36 

41 

Name 

ZAISER Chris 

WEINZIERL Maximilian 

HOFINGER Mario 

KASTENHUBER Alexander 

KRONSCHLÄGER Daniel 

BIGLER Martin 

WEINZIERL Alexander 

SCHNEIDER Stefan 

STRASSER Wilhelm 

VOGL Herbert 

OBLAK Marco 

STEINWENDTNER Felix 

GERSTL Ingo 

SULZBACHER Thomas 

GOLLNER Roman 

RAAB Clemens 

UMDESCH Manuel 

KOKALJ Erik 

Nat 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SLO 

Team 

Time Service 

RT Chiemsee 

M.Hofinger Racing Team 

PSV Wels Motorsport 

MRC Elmet Alkoven 

RT Chiemsee 

HS Racing Team 

PSV Wels Motorsport 

Racetrack Cowboys 

Top Speed 

Koki Racing Team 

Motorcycle 

Ducati V4 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Aprilia RSV4 RF 

Ducati 1098 

Honda CBR 600 RR PC40 

Honda CBR 600 RR PC40 

Triumph Daytona TT 675 

Yamaha R6 

KTM 1290 Super-Duke R 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Suter 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Triumph 

Ducati Panigale 1299 

Yamaha R 6 

Honda CBR 

Best Tm 

1:32.931 

1:35.730 

1:37.159 

1:39.137 

1:39.804 

1:39.966 

1:40.542 

1:41.742 

1:43.698 

1:44.376 

1:45.297 

1:45.655 

1:46.045 

1:49.354 

1:53.232 

1:53.327 

1:55.014 

Diff 

2.799 

4.228 

6.206 

6.873 

7.035 

7.611 

8.811 

10.767 

11.445 

12.366 

12.724 

13.114 

16.423 

20.301 

20.396 

22.083 

Class 

L 

L 

L 

K 

L 

L 

K 

K 

K 

K 

L 

K 

K 

L 

K 

L 

K 

L 

Kat. 

SBK über 850 cm? bis Bj.2021 

SBK über 850 cm? bis Bj.2021 

SBK über 850 cm? bis Bj.2021 

SSP bis 850 cm? -Bj. 2021 

SBK über 850 cm? bis Bj.2021 

SBK über 850 cm? bis Bj.2021 

SSP bis 850 cm? -Bj. 2021 

SSP bis 850 cm? -Bj. 2021 

SSP bis 850 cm? -Bj. 2021 

SSP bis 850 cm? -Bj. 2021 

SBK über 850 cm? bis Bj.2021 

SSP bis 850 cm? -Bj. 2021 

SSP bis 850 cm? -Bj. 2021 

SBK über 850 cm? bis Bj.2021 

SSP bis 850 cm? -Bj. 2021 

SBK über 850 cm? bis Bj.2021 

SSP bis 850 cm? -Bj. 2021 

SBK über 850 cm? bis Bj.2021 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30.5.2021. 10:38:47 
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7. Internacionales IGFC ADRIA RACE 2021 
K, L - SSP bis 850 + SBK - 2003-2021 

Warm up 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:24:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

30.5.2021. 10:24 


